www.iclighting.co.nzL E D  S T R I P
ORDER CODE  DESCRIPTION IP RATING CCT OUTPUT
ICL-HYDRA-COB-8W-2.7K  HYDRA LED COB TAPE 8W/M 2700K  IP20  2700K  780 lm/M
ICL-HYDRA-COB-8W-3K  HYDRA LED COB TAPE 8W/M 3000K  IP20  3000K  880 lm/M
ICL-HYDRA-COB-8W-4K  HYDRA LED COB TAPE 8W/M 4000K  IP20  4000K  950 lm/M
ICL-HYDRA-COB-8W-6.5K  HYDRA LED COB TAPE 8W/M 6500K  IP20  6500K  920 lm/M
ICL-HYDRA-COB-8W-IP65-2.7K HYDRA LED COB TAPE 8W/M IP65 2700K
ICL-HYDRA-COB-8W-IP65-3K HYDRA LED COB TAPE 8W/M IP65 3000K IP65 3000K 844 lm/M
ICL-HYDRA-COB-8W-IP65-4K HYDRA LED COB TAPE 8W/M IP65 4000K IP65 4000K 912 lm/M
Watts per metre: 8W
IP Rating: IP20, IP65
Operating Temperature: -20°C to +50°C
Voltage: 24V DC